150 g

200g
150 g

1pc

150 g
200g
200g
150 g
150g

200g
200g
150 g

200g
200g

150 ¢
200g
200¢g
150 ¢

1pc

200g
150 g
1000 g

Soups

Beef broth with liver dumplings and homemade noodles ... 67;-
Daily special soup

Daily menu

Sirloin meat in sauce with cranberries and dumplings ... 205,-
Daily special

Fish

Trout fillets With garlic ANA RETDS ...ttt 238,-
Salmon with herbs and salad, ATeSSING ... 258, -
Trout on cumin (flour, CArAWAY SEEAS) ... 233,-

Chicken meat

Fried chicken cutlet With QIIONAS ... 187,
Slightly spicy chicken mixture with mushrooms, potato pancakes ... 242,-
Chicken pocket filled with cranberries and salty cheese ... 215,-
Fried chicken cutlet filled with ham, blue cheese, poured with tartare sauce ... 215,-
Potato pancake with chicken meat, cabbage and sour cream ... 189;-

Turkey meat

Steak 01 MUSHTOOMS WILH CTOAMN ... 235,-
Turkey braest with herb butter, filled with camembert and ham ... 229,-
Grilled skewer with plums wrapped it BACON ... 229,-
Beef meat

Steak with herbs and three tyPes Of PEPPET ..o 325,-
SEEAK LATTATE WItN TOASES ..o 320,-
Pork meat

Fried pork cutlet With QRETKINLS ...t 187;-
Collar steak on needle with fried onion and homemade chilli sauce ... 199,-
Collar steak on green pepper, With SAUCE ... 210,-
Tenderloin medaillions with bacon And RerDs.........ocicissssse 223,-
Roasted pork knee with horseradish, gherkins, mustard and bread ... 235,-
Specials

Collar steak with 0nions and MUSATOOMS ... 239,-
Grilled veal liver With ATTATE SAUCE ... 179;-
Pan full of steaks - for two and more persons - chicken, turkey, pork and beef

sirloin, green beans, grilled corn and garlic, herb butter and cranberry sauce ......... 1.250,-
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200g
250g
100 g
120 g
200g

300g

200g
300¢g
250g
250g

1pc
1pc
1pc

75¢
75¢
150 g
75¢

250g
200g
250g
250g
250g
250g
250g
200g
150 g

70g

1 pc

For vegetarians

Filled pancake with spinach and SOUTI CIAM ... 155,-
Kuskus with roasted vegetables, made in butter, MUSATOOMS ... 155,-
Fried blue cheese With CTANDEITIES ...ttt 155,-
Fried cheese With tATEATE SAUCE ...ttt 155,-
Fried mushro0ms With FATTATE SAUCE ...t 155,-
Pasta

Spaghetti wit spanish ham, and roasted tomatoes 0N ONION .........cecsssin 177,

Salads (served with roasted toast)

Steak salad as main course / beef meat 70 g, fresh vegetables, raddish, spring onion, dressing ........... 169,-
Vegetable salad with turkey and MAYONNAISE ...ttt 158,-
Vegetable salad with spanish ham, apple and orange dressing ... 165,-
Vegetable salad with SAIted CHEESE ... 74,-
Sweet afters

Pancake filled with cheese And CYANDETTIES ... 85,-
Pancake with honey, NUtS AN iCE-CTOAMN. ... 85,-
Apple 1oll With WRIPPING CTOAMN ..o 79,-
Sundaes

Ice-cream sundae with grated chocolate and whipping cream ... 79,-
Children sundae with chocolate candies, ice-cream and whipping cream ... 75,

You may order half portions of the following dishes

Fried chicken cutlet with almonds / Fried pork cutlet with gherkins ... 132,-
Potato pancake with chicken meat, cabbage and SOUT CTEAM ... 132,-
Spaghetti wit spanish ham, and roasted tomatoes 0N ONION .......cwcrcscsssion 125,-
Sirloin meat in sauce with cranberries and dumplings ... 143,-
Side dishes

Potatoes With Marjoram, GATTIC. ...t 62,-
GTIILEA COTTL CODS ..o 62,-
Green beans with mushro00ms ANA DACON ... 77,
POKEd POLALOES WItH ONION ... 62,-
BOGLEA POLALOES ... 62,-
ROGSEEA POTALOES ...ttt e e 62,-
FEEICH fH@S ..o 62,-
SEEWEA VEGETADIES ... 62,-
Beetroot salad with roasted keshu nuts and feta cheese ... 62,-
Tartar sauce / ketchup / deVilish SAUCE ...t 19;-

SIICE Of DT@AM ... 12,-
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0,11
0,11

0,21

0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04

0,21
0,21
0,21

0,21
0,251

Aperitives

Cinzano Bianco, lemon ...

Campari

Wine
Glass of wine
Veltlin green / white, dry

Pinot Gris / white, semi-dry
Blue Portugal / red, dry

Other wines according to the wine list
Spirits

Becherovka

JAGETMEISTET .......coooooeeeeecese
Fernet Stock, Citrus ......ocevcevee
Vodka SMirnoff ...

Bozkov tuzemdk

Vajecny LKer ...

Slivovice Jelinek
Johnnie Walker
Jameson

Jim Beam
Tullamore
Jack Daniels
Metaxa
Baileys
Captain Morgan

Hennessy V. S. ...
Berentzen jabliCko ..o
Puschkin zIaty ...
Teguila Sierra - silver, gold ............

Beefeater dry gin
BoZkov Pepermint - green

Warm beverages

Homemade herbal tea

Tea / black, green ...
L€

Rum 0,04 1, sugar, lemon
Hot wine - red
Hot chocolate with whipped cream

Coffee

Coffee espresso / lungo............

Cappuccino
Latte
Wiena coffee
Algerian coﬁe /0,02 [ eggnog, cream
Ice coffee
Coffee with grounds

67,-
99,-
50,-

0,251 Vinea

0,251 RC Cola

0,251 Targa Florio
0,251 Tonic
0,331 Mattoni
0,331 Rajec water
0,21 Juice RAUCH ..o

0,251 Aquila green ice tea

0,251 Red bull

Draft beer

0,51 11° Bernard lager beer
0,31 11° Bernard lager beer

Bottle beer

0,51 12° Bernard beer ...

0,51 Non-alcoholic Bernard semi-dark

0,51 Non-alcoholic Bernard light ...........
0,51 Non-alcoholic Bernard ...

plum or cherry
0,51 Pilsner Urquell

47,-

Non-alcoholic beverages

0,31 Draft Kofola
0,41 Draft Kofola
0,51 Draft Kofola

From white or red grapes

0,21 RC Cola light

According to the list

Milk cocktails

0,41 Vanilla
0,41 Chocolate

Energetic drinks

Goodie

Crisps

Salty bread-sticks ...

Peanuts
Pistachios

36,-

Feel free to ask for water with no charge.

The staff at the bar can provide
information about allergenes.



